

SECTION III-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 2 OF 2014
(Application for Early Hearing)
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 11024 OF 2013

SHRI. BHARAT MOHANLAL SUCHAK

...APPELLANT

VERSUS

**THE MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER NAVI MUMBAI
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION AND ORS.**

....RESPONDENTS

REVISED OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that Ms. Pragya Baghel, Advocate has filed an application for Early Hearing and the same is registered as Interlocutory Application No. 2.

It is further submitted that there are five respondents. NLPA was issued through the Registrar, Court of Civil Judge, Junior Division Vashi C.B.D., Belapur, Vashi, Navi Mumbai. Service report has been received and they have been served but no one has entered appearance so far.

Service is complete.

The application above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

DATED THIS THE 7TH DAY OF JANUARY, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy To:

Ms. Pragya Baghel, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR