

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 72912/2017 in C.A. Nos. 1537-1542/2017

SMALL SCALE ENTREPRENEURS ASSN-TTC
VERSUS
STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. ETC.

Appellant(s)

Respondent(s)

(IA No.72912/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 15-02-2018 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Parties

Mr. Dheeraj Nair, AOR

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Jariwal, Adv.
Mr. Aakash Bajaj, Adv.
Ms. Sagun Jaggi, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & Co., AORMr. Shekhar Napade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Ms. Deeplaxmi Matwankar, Adv.
Ms. Gwen Kartika, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AORMr. Peeyesh V., Adv.
Mr. Ramnit Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Shekhar Napade, learned senior counsel appearing for the applicant, wants to amend the application. Needful be done within one week.

List the matter after three weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER