

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).7318/2010

SMALL SCALE ENTREPRENEURS ASSN. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([ONLY I.A. Nos.19971/2020, 19985/2020, 19988/2020])

Date : 05-03-2020 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR
Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.03.2020.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER