

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.15

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7318/2010

SMALL SCALE ENTERPRENEURS ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. NO. 141335/23 in C.A. Nos. 1537-1542/2017 (III)

Date : 26-07-2023 : I.A. No. 141335/23 in C.A. Nos. 1537-1542/2017
was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Shankarnarayan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aakash Bajaj, Adv.
Ms. Arushi Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Tanya Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR

M/S. Black & White Solicitors, AOR

Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified date.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(MALEKAR NAGARAJ)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

Note : The main matter is likely to be listed on
02.08.2023.