

ITEM NO.810  
(MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 78681/2026 in Civil Appeal No. 7318/2010

SMALL SCALE ENTREPRENEURS ASSOCIATION & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 02-04-2026 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aakash Bajaj, Adv.  
Ms. Sania Abbasi, Adv.  
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR  
  
Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR  
  
Mr. Suhas Kumar Kadam, Adv.  
Mr. Harshit Bahal, Adv.  
M/S. Black & White Solicitors, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on a Thursday before an appropriate  
Bench after obtaining necessary orders from Hon'ble  
the Chief Justice of India.

(SNEHA DAS)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(NIDHI MATHUR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)